OISC GOLF
METRIX

Simbad Louna-Eestis —» 3. Round

o 1203 45|67 |+ sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

1 Carl Kinnunen 3 3 3 3 3 -2 19
2 Ats.Syldre 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 -1 20
3 Ruuwe Schvede 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 0 21

Simbad Léuna-Eestis - 3. Round * 09.12.2025 02:47 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 a5 s 7 rot
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
3

3.3 2 3 3 3.3
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3

2 3 3 2

1 1

Simbad Léuna-Eestis » 3. Round * 09.12.2025 02:47 (2)

3.3

20
-1
6
12
3

29%
57%
14%
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